•
•
•
•
•
•
•
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES

The data dump received at the maintenance
teletypewriters (TTY) may be in a raw form (binary
or hexadecimal numbering system), formatted into
decimal and written text, or a combination of both.
For additional informatiQ'n on data dumps and
formats used, refer to Section 218-799-102 .•
2.01 Master test control circuit, SD-25800-01.
2.02 322A (make-busy) plugs as required.
2.03 Blocking and insulating tools as required.
Use tools and apply as covered in Section
069-020-801.
2.04 32A test set.
2.05 KS-3008 stopwatch or equivalent.
1
3. METHOD
STEP ACTION
Note: Refer to paragraphs 1.04 through 1.10.
(:)riming Features
Note: If an accurate measurement of timing
intervals is desired, use J24753A test set and
timing requirement tables for wire-spring-relay
type marker or circuit requirement tables for
nonwire-spring-relay type marker.
Work Timer for Completing Job-Combined or
Completing Marker
1 At MTF-
Insert make-busy plug into MMB_j ack associated
with marker under test.
2 Restore all keys and switches.
3 Momentarily operate RL key.
4 Select ORIG class of test.
5
6